
Undergraduate English Advisors:  Fall 2019 
 

Inda Watrous is the Staff Advisor for the Department. If you are a prospective major or need other 
assistance and are not yet assigned to a faculty advisor, please schedule a meeting with Inda through 
nexus.uconn.edu  
 

Barreca, Regina Appointments in nexus.uconn.edu for October 7-18. For meetings outside of this period 
check office hours or email to coordinate  

Breen, Margaret Is on leave for the fall 2019   

Burke, Mary Appointments are available in nexus.uconn.edu for the semester 

Capshaw, Kate  Email capshaw@uconn.edu to coordinate a meeting 

Codr, Dwight Email Dwight.codr@uconn.edu to coordinate a meeting 

Coundouriotis, Eleni Email eleni.coundouriotis@uconn.edu to coordinate a meeting 

Courtmanche, Jason Appointments are available in nexus.uconn.edu for the semester 

Cutter, Martha Professor Cutter is not advising for Academic Years 2019-2021  

Deans, Tom Email tom.deans@uconn.edu to coordinate a meeting 

Duane, Anna Mae  Email anna.duane@uconn.edu to coordinate a meeting 

Eby, Clare Appointments in nexus.uconn.edu for October 7-18. For meetings outside of this period 
check office hours or email to coordinate  

Fairbanks, A. Harris Appointments are available in nexus.uconn.edu for the semester 

Franklin, Wayne Email wayne.franklin@uconn.edu to coordinate a meeting 

Hogan, Patrick Appointments in nexus.uconn.edu for October 7-18. For meetings outside of this period 
check office hours or email to coordinate 

Igarashi, Yohei Appointments in nexus.uconn.edu for October 7-18. For meetings outside of this period 
check office hours or email to coordinate 

Knapp, Kathy Email Kathy.knapp@uconn.edu to coordinate a meeting 

Litman, Ellen Email ellen.litman@uconn.edu to coordinate a meeting 

Mahoney, Charles Email charles.mahoney@uconn.edu to coordinate a meeting 

Makowsky, Veronica Appointments are available in nexus.uconn.edu for the semester 

Marsden, Jean Email jean.marsden@uconn.edu  to coordinate a meeting 

Pelizzon, Penelope Appointments in nexus.uconn.edu until November 8. For meetings after this period 
email to coordinate 

Phillips, Jerry  Email jerry.phillips@uconn.edu to coordinate a meeting or visit during posted office 
hours 

Salvant, Shawn Appointments are available in nexus.uconn.edu for the semester 

Sanchez Gonzalez, Lisa Email lisa.sanchez@uconn.edu to coordinate a meeting 
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Semenza, Gregory Email Gregory.semenza@uconn.edu to coordinate a meeting 

Somerset, Fiona Email fiona.somerset@uconn.edu to coordinate a meeting 

Tonry, Kathleen Email kathleen.tonry@uconn.edu  to coordinate a meeting 

Vials, Chris Email Christopher.vials@uconn.edu to coordinate a meeting 

Watrous, Inda  

Staff Advisor Appointments are available in nexus.uconn.edu for the semester 

Winter, Sarah Email sarah.winter@uconn.edu  to coordinate a meeting 
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